DP0150ALP4 / DP0150BLP4
Document number: DS31493 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 4
July 2009
© Diodes Incorporated
DP0150ALP4 / DP0150BLP4
N

f = 30MHz
CE
Ordering Information  (Note 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
DP0150ALP4-7 DFN1006H4-3 3000/Tape & Reel
DP0150BLP4-7 DFN1006H4-3 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 5.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
Package Outline Dimensions
DFN1006H4-3
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.95 1.075 1.00
B 0.55 0.675 0.60
C 0.45 0.55 0.50
D 0.20 0.30 0.25
G ⎯ 0.40 ⎯
H 0 0.05 0.02
K 0.10 0.20 0.15
L 0.20 0.30 0.25
M ⎯ ⎯ 0.35
N ⎯ ⎯ 0.40
All Dimensions in mm
xx = Product Type Marking Code:
       T5 = DP0150ALP4
       T6 = DP0150BLP4
xx xx xx
DFN1006H4-3 Taping orientation
Direction of feed
D